CITY MPG

13

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Array(0x1b0670e0)

Amg Carbon Fiber Trim
Array(0x1b066e88)
Array(0x1b066b10)

Manufaktur Platinum Black Metallic
Suspension W/adaptive Damping
Adjustment

Spare Wheel Cover Ring In Vehicle Color
Leather Grab Handles

Steering Wheel Heating

Wheel Locking Bolts

Black, Leather Upholstery
Array(0x1b0bc950)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

G-Class

2023

WI1NYC6BJ4PX464146

G 550 *AMG LINE* *EXCLUSIVE INTERI
MANUFAKTUR Platinum Black Metall
4.0L V8 Biturbo Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

Infermation

Total Base Price
Array(0x1b0670e0)
Amg Carbon Fiber Trim
Array(0x1b066e88)

R* 7%5R000MIbEEEHTQGOMFORT SEAT
Manufaktur Platinum Black Metallic
Suspension W/adaptive Damping Adjustment
Spare Wheel Cover Ring In Vehicle Color
Leather Grab Handles
Steering Wheel Heating
Wheel Locking Bolts

HIGHWAY MPG

16

$139,900.00

$5,000.00
$3,700.00
$3,470.00
$2,420.00
$2,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,200.00

$550.00

$250.00

$160.00

$160,350.00




